V/ VICTORY

MISSION== MINISTRY

Average Annual Cost of Homelessness
Lodging Cost Average (shelter, low income
housing, weekly rate hotels, Department
of Corrections)

Additional Costs (not paying income tax,
disability benefits, SNAP benefits,
incidental medical use)

Total Cost

Victory Mission Costs

One-time Program Costs (housing,
counseling/life coaching, transportation,
meals)

Additional Ongoing Benefits (taxes paid,
child support paid, sales tax, shopping,
groceries)

Additional Ongoing Savings (continued
drain on resources, one-time hire
contribution to a company)

Shift & ROI

($9,525)

($29,188)

($38,713)

($10,855)

$13,538

$43,413

$56,951

5:1 Return on Investment

An investment in Victory is an investment in a life restored.



