

Average Annual Cost of Homelessness Lodging Cost Average (shelter, low income housing, weekly rate hotels, Department	(\$9,525)
of Corrections) Additional Costs (not paying income tax, disability benefits, SNAP benefits,	(\$29,188)
incidental medical use) Total Cost	(\$38,713)

Victory Mission Costs	
One-time Program Costs (housing,	(\$10,855)
counseling/life coaching, transportation,	
meals)	
Additional Ongoing Benefits (taxes paid,	\$13,538
child support paid, sales tax, shopping,	
groceries)	
Additional Ongoing Savings (continued	\$43,413
drain on resources, one-time hire	
contribution to a company)	
Shift & ROI 5:1 Return on	\$56,951 Investment

An investment in Victory is an investment in a life restored.